
Mendlesham Community Centre Charity
Summary Receipts and Payments for Year Ended 31st March 2018

Last Year Ended 31st March 2017 Current Year Ended 31st March 2018
Operating Income

20,874.76 20,838.91Receipts
20,874.76 20,838.91Total Receipts

Running Costs
21,740.18 22,377.67Administration
21,740.18 22,377.67Total Payments

12,867.37
20,874.76
33,742.13
21,740.18
12,001.95

20,838.91
32,840.86
22,377.67
10,463.19

Receipts and Payments Summary

These cumulative funds are represented by:

Opening Balance
Add Total Receipts(As Above)

Less Total Payments(As Above)
Closing Balance

12,001.95

Current Bank A/c 10,463.1912,001.95
Deposit Bank A/c 0.000.00

10,463.19
Reserve Balances are represented by:

12,001.95

Current Year Fund -1,538.76-865.42
General Reserves 11,264.4811,732.68
EMR Rejuvenation Fund 737.471,134.69

10,463.19

Signed : ________________________________ (Chairman) ___________________________________ (RFO)

12,001.95


